¢

®
SQUASH

2025 Tasmanian Junior Open - AJST Gold Girls U15 Detailed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Member Team

Chelsea Paule Chelsea Paule
Mia Sundernathan Mia Sundernathan
Ruby Atkins Ruby Atkins

Pyper Vickerman  Pyper Vickerman

% Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

3

3

3

2

0

1

2

3

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

9 0
6 3
3 7
1 9

100%

66.7%

30%

10%

Points won Points lost Points won %

99

85

56

35

31 76.2%
46 64.9%
94 37.3%
104 25.2%

Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 08:15:08



	Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc
	2025 Tasmanian Junior Open - AJST Gold Girls U15 Detailed Ladder

