

## Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

## 2025 Tasmanian Junior Open - AJST Gold Girls U15 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Chelsea Paule	Chelsea Paule	3	3	0	100%	9	0	100%	99	31	76.2%
2.	Mia Sundernathan	Mia Sundernathan	3	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	85	46	64.9%
3.	Ruby Atkins	Ruby Atkins	3	1	2	33.3%	3	7	30%	56	94	37.3%
4.	Pyper Vickerman	Pyper Vickerman	3	0	3	0%	1	9	10%	35	104	25.2%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 08:15:08